Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

5/16/2010 2:32:41 PM
Event: May 16, 2010 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 Massie, Kevin, applied C Bike 6 19 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:36:13 00:36:13 11.6
00:56:58 00:20:45 20.24
01:17:38 00:20:40 20.32
01:37:47 00:20:09 20.84
02:01:06 00:23:19 18.01
02:28:00 00:26:54 15.61
Averages: 00:24:40 17.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, Chuck, 534889 AA 4 25 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:39 00:24:39 17.04
00:49:16 00:24:37 17.06
01:21:30 00:32:14 13.03
01:34:37 00:13:07 32.02
Averages: 00:23:39 19.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 811577 AA 8 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:46 00:16:46 25.05
00:33:05 00:16:19 25.74
00:49:49 00:16:44 25.1
01:07:08 00:17:19 24.25
01:24:13 00:17:05 24.59
01:40:35 00:16:22 25.66
01:57:28 00:16:53 24.88
02:14:17 00:16:49 24.98
Averages: 00:16:47 25.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Jazwiecki, Mike, 137884 +50 Bike 4 26 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:23:43 00:23:43 17.71
00:47:25 00:23:42 17.72
01:10:56 00:23:31 17.86
01:35:29 00:24:33 17.11
Averages: 00:23:52 17.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
101 Blau, Jim, 802091 A Bike 7 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:10 00:18:10 23.12
00:35:53 00:17:43 23.71
00:53:52 00:17:59 23.35
01:12:22 00:18:30 22.7
01:31:23 00:19:01 22.09
01:50:27 00:19:04 22.03
02:09:32 00:19:05 22.01
Averages: 00:18:30 22.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Finnel, Dan, 440338 +40 Bike 6 15 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:59 00:21:59 19.11
00:42:36 00:20:37 20.37
01:03:04 00:20:28 20.52
01:24:01 00:20:57 20.05
01:48:39 00:24:38 17.05
02:10:02 00:21:23 19.64
Averages: 00:21:40 19.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, 859199 A Bike 7 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:25 00:19:25 21.63
00:37:46 00:18:21 22.89
00:56:31 00:18:45 22.4
01:16:06 00:19:35 21.45
01:35:10 00:19:04 22.03
01:56:04 00:20:54 20.1
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02:17:03 00:20:59 20.02
Averages: 00:19:35 21.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
150 Betz, Dan, 836205 +50 Bike 3 28 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:06 00:28:06 14.95
01:00:16 00:32:10 13.06
01:30:19 00:30:03 13.98
Averages: 00:30:06 14.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 +30 Bike 6 14 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:18 00:21:18 19.72
00:42:22 00:21:04 19.94
01:04:28 00:22:06 19
01:25:40 00:21:12 19.81
01:46:33 00:20:53 20.11
02:08:14 00:21:41 19.37
Averages: 00:21:22 19.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
176 Blasczyk, Gerald, 930800 +50 Bike 4 24 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:38 00:21:38 19.41
00:43:26 00:21:48 19.27
01:05:22 00:21:56 19.15
01:28:05 00:22:43 18.49
Averages: 00:22:01 19.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
239 Beaber, Troy, 803618 +30 Bike 6 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:22 00:20:22 20.62
00:40:40 00:20:18 20.69
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01:00:53 00:20:13 20.77
01:20:58 00:20:05 20.91
01:40:58 00:20:00 21
02:01:37 00:20:39 20.34
Averages: 00:20:16 20.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
266 Voeks, James, 897588 +30 Bike 6 17 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:59 00:22:59 18.27
00:45:45 00:22:46 18.45
01:07:32 00:21:47 19.28
01:30:45 00:23:13 18.09
01:54:20 00:23:35 17.81
02:19:19 00:24:59 16.81
Averages: 00:23:13 18.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
312 Herfindahl, Zach, 1032956 C Bike 7 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:05 00:20:05 2091
00:38:33 00:18:28 22.74
00:56:48 00:18:15 23.01
01:15:38 00:18:50 22.3
01:33:57 00:18:19 22.93
01:52:41 00:18:44 22.42
02:12:04 00:19:23 21.67
Averages: 00:18:52 22.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
342 Zazeski, Jason, C Bike 1 30 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:47 01:03:47 6.58
Averages: 00:09:47 6.58
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
344 Armata, Jake, C Bike 5 21 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:14 00:21:14 19.78
00:42:11 00:20:57 20.05
01:02:46 00:20:35 20.4
01:24:14 00:21:28 19.57
01:50:31 00:26:17 15.98
Averages: 00:22:06 19.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
346 Anderson, Casey, C Bike 6 18 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:08 00:24:08 17.4
00:46:47 00:22:39 18.54
01:09:26 00:22:39 18.54
01:32:05 00:22:39 18.54
01:55:39 00:23:34 17.82
02:19:51 00:24:12 17.36
Averages: 00:23:18 18.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
347 Radowski, Blane, C Bike 5 22 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:29 00:22:29 18.68
00:44:42 00:22:13 18.9
01:07:33 00:22:51 18.38
01:30:11 00:22:38 18.56
01:53:53 00:23:42 17.72
Averages: 00:22:47 18.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
348 Tinastad, Matthew, C Bike 6 12 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:09 00:21:09 19.86
00:41:30 00:20:21 20.64
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01:01:40 00:20:10 20.83
01:22:16 00:20:36 20.39
01:44:39 00:22:23 18.76
02:05:31 00:20:52 20.13
Averages: 00:20:55 20.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
352 Jones, Shannon, C Bike 6 16 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:31 00:22:31 18.65
00:45:26 00:22:55 18.33
01:08:01 00:22:35 18.6
01:30:31 00:22:30 18.67
01:53:33 00:23:02 18.23
02:16:19 00:22:46 18.45
Averages: 00:22:43 18.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
353 Skenandore, JD, 256634 A Bike 7 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:13 00:19:13 21.86
00:38:29 00:19:16 21.8
00:57:41 00:19:12 21.88
01:17:12 00:19:31 21.52
01:37:19 00:20:07 20.88
01:57:17 00:19:58 21.04
02:17:32 00:20:15 20.74
Averages: 00:19:39 21.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
354 Bloyer, Paul, 553613 +50 Bike 5 20 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:20:23 00:20:23 20.61
00:40:34 00:20:11 20.81
01:00:46 00:20:12 20.79
01:21:06 00:20:20 20.66
01:43:08 00:22:02 19.06
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Averages: 00:20:38 20.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
355 Warwick, Mike, C Bike 1 29 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:42 00:26:42 15.73
Averages: 00:26:42 15.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
357 Warwick, Dominic, Applied C Bike 4 27 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:32 00:23:32 17.85
00:47:03 00:23:31 17.86
01:10:41 00:23:38 17.77
01:38:57 00:28:16 14.86
Averages: 00:24:44 17.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
360 Gholston, Mark, C Bike 5 23 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:50 00:25:50 16.26
00:51:17 00:25:27 16.5
01:18:25 00:27:08 15.48
01:46:36 00:28:11 14.9
02:14:17 00:27:41 15.17
Averages: 00:26:51 15.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
361 Kau, Robert, 854584 A Bike 6 9 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:58 00:19:58 21.04
00:39:55 00:19:57 21.05
00:59:43 00:19:48 21.21
01:19:34 00:19:51 21.16
01:40:21 00:20:47 20.21
02:00:44 00:20:23 20.61
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Averages: 00:20:07 20.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
377 Schwalbe, Ryan, 866489 B Bike 7 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:16 00:19:16 21.8
00:38:27 00:19:11 21.89
00:57:43 00:19:16 21.8
01:17:15 00:19:32 215
01:36:19 00:19:04 22.03
01:55:29 00:19:10 21.91
02:15:11 00:19:42 21.32
Averages: 00:19:19 21.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
414 Herrington, Mat, 476272 AA 8 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:45 00:16:45 25.07
00:33:59 00:17:14 24.37
00:51:00 00:17:01 24.68
01:08:01 00:17:01 24.68
01:24:35 00:16:34 25.35
01:41:13 00:16:38 25.25
01:58:15 00:17:02 24.66
02:16:15 00:18:00 23.33
Averages: 00:17:02 24.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 A Bike 7 8 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:56 00:19:56 21.07
00:38:55 00:18:59 22.12
00:58:13 00:19:18 21.76
01:18:19 00:20:06 20.9
01:37:54 00:19:35 21.45
01:57:44 00:19:50 21.18
02:18:06 00:20:22 20.62
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Averages: 00:19:44 21.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
444 Soltvedt, Zac, 1018141 C Bike 6 11 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:49 00:19:49 21.19
00:39:48 00:19:59 21.02
00:59:41 00:19:53 21.12
01:19:26 00:19:45 21.27
01:39:04 00:19:38 21.39
02:02:12 00:23:08 18.16
Averages: 00:20:22 20.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
611 Oettinger, Tyler, 885069 C Bike 6 13 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:11 00:22:11 18.93
00:43:12 00:21:01 19.98
01:04:00 00:20:48 20.19
01:24:37 00:20:37 20.37
01:45:43 00:21:06 19.91
02:06:47 00:21:04 19.94
Averages: 00:21:08 19.89

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

05/16/10 14:32:41



